Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Email Address [2]
charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
sara.deel2@warren.kyschools.us
andrew.peters@warren.kyschools.us
mikejohnson44@me.com
jonathan.hart@marshall.kyschools.us
tyler.borockman2@marshall.kyschools.us
jen.salmon@marshall.kyschools.us
marnie9168@gmail.com
les.broady@gmail.com
fivetees909@gmail.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
mike.rogers@sonoco.com
justicedaniel88@gmail.com
caitlin.crump@clark.kyschools.us
jmarksberry@khsaa.org
ryan.booth@beechwood.kyschools.us
barb.wentz@beechwood.kyschools.us
efd401@gmail.com
brandon.slusher@beechwood.kyschools.us
derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
cmbw@fuse.net
Paul.treadway@kenton.kyschools.us
emily.orth@stelizabeth.com
broommaker@gmail.com
donna.bumps13@gmail.com

$180
$120
$120
$350
$120
$120
$300
$390
$200
$350
$250
$120

$60
$300
$250
$175

$60

$60
$150
$175

$60

$60
$150
$240

$60

Amount TypePay

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

< TITSTTSImT

Brandon
Sarah
Andrew
Mike
Jonathan
Tyler
Jen
Marnie
Les
Terry
Rick
Mike
Ariana
Caitlin
Jeff
Ryan
Barb
Eric
Brandon
Derek
Howard
Paul
Emily
John
Donna

Combs
Deel
Peters
Johnson
Hart
Brockman
Salmon
Broady
Broady
Yeast
Bridges
Rogers
Daniel
Crump
Marksberry
Booth
Wentz
Gorlewski
Slusher
Bosse
Wehrle
Treadway
Orth
Campbell
Bumps

2707919124
2707795285
2707991984
2705197379

2709783701

270-265-1180
270-820-7474
859-325-0267
859-595-3405
8597714271
8595957989

8593226168
8599921180
8598022873
8598661138
8596308124
8594868361
859-380-2470
8594960575
859-496-2251
502-331-1294
270-991-4505

Acct
First Name | Last Name [: Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

(I I IO [ M <

Acct

O000K80000K800000000000080OO0O

O00000000000000O0OcO0boooooooo

Pa

New, Need Need to
Setup

O00000000000000O0O00O0O0oOoooo

y

External
Worker  Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals
65709 65703 59100 65815
$4,420 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,420
Paid $3,950 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,950
Unpaid $470 $0 $0 $0 $0  $470
Paid $3,950.00 22 $3,950
Unpaid  $470.00 3 %470
$4,420.00

GF23
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments FH23

. Acct Acct New, Need Need to

Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name | Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker  Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor skbush18@hotmail.com $300 Webstreaming Suzanne  Bush 502-553-0517 O O O 65509 65503 59100 65515
Contractor paulnage01@hotmail.com $300 Webstreaming Paul Najjar 502-888-1527 D D D $2,700 S0 sS0 sS0 $600 $3,300
Contractor Tony.Sacra@louisvilleky.gov $300 Worker Tony Sacra 502-836-4006 D D D Paid $2,445 S0 S0 S0 $600 $3,045
Contractor Michael.sacra@louisvilleky.gov $450  Worker Mike Sacra 5028767073 D D D Unpaid $255 NI S0 S0 S0 $255
Contractor aimeemills17@gmail.com $150  Worker Aimee Mills 314-910-3458 D D [:l
Contractor franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov $165  Worker Frank McGowan Jr 502-319-1481 D D D Paid $3,045.00 15 $3,045
Contractor  glenn.spalding61@gmail.com $165  Worker Glenn  Spalding 5023311695 O O [J  unpaid  $255.00 3 $255
Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $165  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 D D [:l $3,300.00
Contractor leenyc2500@hotmail.com $100  Worker Rachel Angolia 501-650-0228 D D D
Contractor kjohnston@khsaa.org $60  Worker Kathy Johnston 859-494-2509 D D D
Contractor eemaguire@gmail.com $105  Worker Erin Maguire-Osting 5027970261 D D D
Contractor david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us $120  Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D
Contractor jcraft102382@gmail.com $80  Worker Justin Craft 2708550680 O O (]
Contractor whickey@transy.edu $60  Worker will Hickey 859-684-3074 D D l:‘
Contractor lynelle.claypool@gmail.com $90  Worker D Lynelle Morgan 5022357765 D D [:l
Contractor bmorgan@caschools.us $525  Worker Brad Morgan 502-751-9827 D D D
Contractor david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us $125  Worker D David Zuberer 5025005632 D D D
Contractor Jon.Palmer@jefferson.kyschools.us $40  Worker D Joe Palmer D I:l D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Email Address [2]

paulnage01@hotmail.com
dale.grupe@fayette.kyschools.us
kjohnston@khsaa.org
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us
marilynkelleymitchell@gmail.com
broommaker@gmail.com
franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov
dianeajcatsjj@aol.com
leenyc2500@hotmail.com
colleenrobertson24@gmail.com
bkok@khsaa.org
captivablonde10@gmail.com
brad_link13@yahoo.com
jfsmoak@cs.com
justin.cason@gmail.com
lisar.stephenson@gmail.com
nfunk@twc.com
fivetees909@gmail.com
debbie.stokley@clark.kyschools.us
james.hatton@clark.kyschools.us
Bradrams8@gmail.com
berryman)91@gmail.com
james.eades@clark.kyschools.us
jennwest1969@gmail.com
thayes@uha-ky.org
thayes@uha-ky.org
riennings@uha-ky.org
cnahlik@uha-ky.org
mdenision@uha-ky.org
shellylovell@gmail.com
angela_cantrll2001@yahoo.com
tomcatter1062@Yahoo.com
wyattann349@gmail.com
ccsob1l7@hotmail.com
Icarner@mercyjaguars.com
apassafiume@mac.com
ncann@mercyjaguars.com
efrodge@mercyjaguars.com
dpassafiume@mac.com
suhrich@mercyjaguars.com
david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
angela.palmer@oldham.kyschools.us
paul.holien@oldham.kyschools.us
gregory.lawson@oldham.kyschools.us
leah.pehlke@oldham.kyschools.us
michael.shatzer@jefferson.kyschools.us
votawmc@gmail.com
paul_says_go_cards@yahoo.com

Amount TypePay

$763.00
$700.00
$265.00
$285.00
$220.00
$265.00
$295.00
$265.00
$265.00
$125.00
$125.00
$160.00
$160.00
$220.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$160.00
$350.00
$425.00
$212.50
$150.00
$150.00
$212.50
$425.00
$125.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$135.00
$135.00
$125.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$200.00
$50.00
$125.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Webstreaming
Webstreaming
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

I:II:INI:IDNDNNNNDNNI:INEII:IDEI&NKNNNNNNNN&NNNNNN&NNNNNN&NNN-

First Name | Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

Paul
Dale
Kathy
Rick
David
Marilyn
John
Frank
Diane
Rachel
Colleen
Barbara
Kathy
Brad
James
Justin
Lisa
Nancy
Terry
Debbie
James
Bradley
Scottie
James
Jennifer
Terry
Terry
Rick
Cindy
Marvin
Shelly
Angela
Chris
Jeff
James
Lorraine
Angela
Nick
Estill
Donnie
Stephanie
David
Angie
Paul
Greg
Leah
Mike
Mark
Paul

Najjar
Grupe
Johnston
Bridges
Dawson
Mitchell
Campbell
McGowan Jr
Griffitt
Angolia
Robertson
Kok

Smith

Link
Smoak
Cason
Stephenson
Funk
Yeast
Stokley
hatton
Ramsey
Berryman
Eades
West
Hayes
Hayes
Jennigs
Nahlik
Dennison
Lovell
Cantrell
Morales
Stevenson
Dragoo
Carner
Passafiume
Cann
Frodge
Passafiume
Uhrich
Letendre
Palmer
Holien
Lawson
Pehlke
Shatzer
Votaw
Puckett

502-888-1527
8593120789
859-494-2509
859-595-3405
2707667419
859-229-3253
502-331-1294
502-319-1481
859-227-0213
501-650-0228
859-707-7426
859-361-2044
859-361-2066
859-333-3080
5857380007
8599678939
6064020771
5022991820
859-325-0267
606-231-0758
859-149-9372
859-771-3186
859-771-3186
859-771-9160
859-771-3495
2704849224
2704849224
270-697-3023
270-697-3023
2704845078
2709774828
2546302394
2708396874
270-887-4141
2708874141
5025232485

8594894093
5023146186
502-471-9320
8475251039
5029310863
5028899600
502-876-9724

5026089208
7045784843
5024322543
5026487842

Acct
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Acct
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New, Need Need to

Setup

O0O000000000000000000000000000C00O0000DOO0OO0OOOO0COCOooOo

Pay

OO000000000000000000000000C000C000000000C00OCO000O00O0O0o

Paid

Unpaid

Paid

Unpaid

External
Worker
66609 66603 59100
$7,620 S0 $0 S0
$6,880 S0 S0 S0
$740 S0 S0 $0
$8,343.00 51 $8,343
$740.00 14 $740
$9,083.00

VB23

Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals

66615

$1,463 $9,083

$1,463 $8,343
$0  $740
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]

Email Address [2]

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

5/3/2024 14:37:45

michael.florimonte@campbell.kyschools.us  $125.00

parisgroh@gmail.com
scott.schweitzer@campbell.kyschools.us
mikebankemper@gmail.com
bradylaber@gmail.com
pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Paulumpl0@aol.com
Charlotte.thompson@boyd.kyschools.us
Tammy.thornton@boyd.kyschools.us
larry.salyers@boyd.kyschools.us
Geoff.stewart@boyd.kyschools.us
Eric.bays@stateelectric.com
christybays@zoominternet.net
osmith@boydcountysheriff.com
Laurenblaise24@gmail.com
mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$125.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$125.00

Amount TypePay

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

L m < m< << |

v

g

Michael
Paris
Scott
Mike
Brady
Pete
Paul
Charlotte
Tammy
Larry
Geoff
Eric
Christy
Oran
Lauren
Mark

Florimonte
Groh
Schweitzer
Bankemper
Laber
Fraley
Lewis
Thompson
Thornton
Salyers
Stewart
Bays

Bays

Smith
DiLuca
Miracle

8599912556
859-801-6522
8595122855
8599923807
513-477-8553
6069220703
606-831-1643
606-922-6416
606-471-0968
6069235984
6069227761
6066940333
606-923-0928
606-585-3838
412-992-0670
8592292319

Acct
First Name | Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete
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Acct
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New, Need Need to

Setup Pay

O000000000000000O

Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals

VB23
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments XC23

. Acct Acct New, Need Need to

Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [: Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker  Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor dallen1008 @gmail.com $75  Official Roy Douglas Allen 8594890335 D D D 65409 65403 59100 65415
Contractor centerurbubble@yahoo.com $75  Official Brian Campbell 6068752467 D D D $3,520 $4,650 S0 S0 S0 $8,170
Contractor jedimasteremeritus@yahoo.com $100  Official David Alan  Clark D D D Paid $3,445 $4,425 $0 S0 $0 $7,870
Contractor samanthadale@yahoo.com $75  Official Samantha  Dale 5029912654 D D D Unpaid $75  $225 S0 Nl S0 $300
Contractor roland.dale502@gmail.com $200  Official Roland Dale 502-321-2769 D D D
Contractor  adam.donnelly@twc.com $75  Official [J adam Donnelly so23062708 [ O [J paia  $787000 73 $7,870
Contractor jhdurbin@comcast.net $75  Official D John Durbin D D D Unpaid  $300.00 4 $300
Contractor wes.fehrenbacher@henderson.kyschools.us $75  Official George Fehrenbacher 2707243948 D D D $8,170.00
Contractor sadiegambrel@yahoo.com $75  Official Sadie Gambrel D D D
Contractor parcanusa@yahoo.com $75  Official Stephen Grant 6063915539 D D D
Contractor james.greenlee@jefferson.kyschools.us $75  Official James Greenlee, 0 8126187827 D D D
Contractor Angusdad101@gmail.com $75  Official Keith Hager D D D
Contractor jonathan.hall@fayette.kyschools.us $75  Official Jonathan Hall 859-619-1987 D D D
Contractor John.harris@wburg.kyschools.us $75  Official John Harris 6065215400 D D D
Contractor thenderlight@yahoo.com $150  Official Timothy Henderlight 8598069254 D D D
Contractor thenderlight@yahoo.com $150  Worker Timothy Henderlight 8598069254 D D D
Contractor  ch2318@roadrunner.com $150  Official Walter Hopkins 2703164432 O O O
Contractor ch2318@roadrunner.com $150  Worker Walter Hopkins 2703164432 D D D
Contractor kjohnston@khsaa.org $50  Official Kathy Johnston 859-494-2509 D D D
Contractor mark.kachler@gmail.com $75  Official D Mark Kachler 606-301-3386 D D D
Contractor mark.kachler@gmail.com $75  Worker D Mark Kachler 606-301-3386 D D D
Contractor teejayking@gmail.com $350  Official Timothy King 859-653-5907 D D D
Contractor teejayking@gmail.com $150  Worker Timothy King 859-653-5907 D D D
Contractor barryknapp25@gmail.com $75  Official Barry Knapp D D D
Contractor barryknapp25@gmail.com $75  Worker Barry Knapp D D D
Contractor Lacyjoy79@aol.com $75  Official Joy Lacy 5023867674 D D D
Contractor bengalscribe@yahoo.com $75  Official Mark Maloney 8596085722 D D D
Contractor jmutuse80@gmail.com $75  Official James W Mutuse 859-248-7699 D D D
Contractor  GLENN.MCCASLIN@YAHOO.COM $75  Official Glenn McCaslin O O d
Contractor jerrymohr12@gmail.com $150  Official Jerry Mohr 8596521117 O O O
Contractor jerrymohr12@gmail.com $150  Worker Jerry Mohr 8596521117 D D D
Contractor kennyfifi@aol.com $150  Official Kenneth Morton 5023961999 D D D
Contractor mmmorton2000@gmail.com $75  Official MiKayla Morton 502-553-4748 D D D
Contractor mrmorton3@icloud.com $75  Official Morton Miranda 502-553-5696 D D D
Contractor frankn54@yahoo.com $75  Official Frank Newton 5025418938 D D D
Contractor bernard.onan@gmail.com $75  Official Bernard Onan 606-831-1318 D D D
Contractor mikea.orth@icloud.com $75  Official Michael Orth 8594966721 D I:‘ D
Contractor leahcpark@yahoo.com $75  Official Leah Park 859-621-5356 D D D
Contractor penningtontim@hotmail.com $75  Official Timothy E  Pennington D D D
Contractor markr990ky@aol.com $75  Official Mark K Roche D D D
Contractor coachpattyrouse@gmail.com $300  Official Patricia Rouse 2708728257 D D D
Contractor coachpattyrouse@gmail.com $75  Worker Patricia Rouse 2708728257 D D D
Contractor pfrowland688@gmail.com $75  Official Patrick Rowland 2704549376 D D D
Contractor pfrowland688@gmail.com $150  Worker Patrick Rowland 2704549376 D D D
Contractor vrowland77 @gmail.com $150  Official Vicki Rowland 270-293-2726 D D D
Contractor vrowland77 @gmail.com $75  Worker Vicki Rowland 270-293-2726 D D D
Contractor bigjosaylor@aol.com $75  Official Jonathan O. Saylor 8594662131 D D D
Contractor normdagg@aol.com $75  Official Michael P Schultz D D D
Contractor normdagg@aol.com $75  Worker Michael P Schultz D D D
Contractor robecstacey@aol.com $75  Official Bob Stacey 6064656303 D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
robecstacey@aol.com
tommytapscott@me.com
B_taylor_2008@yahoo.com
teegarden7@gmail.com
bon_bon1967@hotmail.com
deaconwats@gmail.com
deaconwats@gmail.com
ronwwilson@twc.com
ronwwilson@twc.com
fivetees909@gmail.com
wzy.jy@att.net
leenyc2500@hotmail.com
Maurie.Bedwell@bwpipelines.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
donna.bumps13@gmail.com
rosezac727 @aol.com
kcraig873@windstream.net
Marshaday6049 @gmail.com
Chris.hawboldt@jessamine.kyschools.us
kennilinn@gmail.com
Trey.smallwood@anderson.kyschools.us
glenn.spalding61@gmail.com
donnarae.tackett@gmail.com
zimmermanky@gmail.com
nanna.marsha@yahoo.com
bruce.lynch02@gmail.com
sarrettl@aol.com

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Amount TypePay

$150
$75
$75
$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$150
$75
$75
$125
$145
$125
$145
$75
$125
$125
$150
$120
$125
$145
$125
$125
$70
$145
$125

Worker
Official

Official

Worker
Official

Official

Worker
Official

Worker
Official

Official

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Official

NENNNNENENENENNNNENENENKNNN-

First Name [: Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

Bob
Tommy
Brittany
Aaron
Chiffon
Isaiah
Isaiah
Wilson
Wilson
Terry
Bill
Rachel
Bedwell
Rick
Donna
Rose
Ken
Bobby
Chris
Kenni
Trey
Glenn
Donna
Ben
Marsha
William
Linda

Stacey 6064656303
Tapscott

Taylor 678-779-4533
Teegarden 8594456436
Vaughn 502-999-4026
Watts 2703173157
Watts 2703173157
Ronald 6063056587
Ronald 6063056587
Yeast 859-325-0267
Young 5026088188
Angolia 501-650-0228
Maurie 270-993-2218
Bridges 859-595-3405
Bumps 270-991-4505
Chalk 859-240-4010
Craig 859-509-7761
Day 859-229-0209
Hawboldt 502-797-0856
King

Smallwood 8594325409
Spalding 5023311695
Tackett 859-333-4215
Zimmerman  859-391-6165

Day 859-229-0209
Lynch 502-387-4137
Sarrett-Mathis 502-396-4740

Acct

[TV TIPS I

Acct
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New, Need Need to

Setup

000000000000 000000000000DOoo

Pay
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Worker

Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments S023

- Acct Acct New, Need Need to

Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [3] Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete Setup Pay Worker Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor melippert@yahoo.com $600  Webstreaming Michael Lippert O a O 65909 65903 59100 65915
Contractor dave.baker@wkyt.com $600  Webstreaming Dave Baker 859-312-7703 D D D
Contractor nadkins81@gmail.com $120.00  Worker Nicholas Adkins 8594925381 O O O $0 $0 S0 $0 $0 S0
Contractor price.combs@gmail.com $270.00  Worker Price Combs 8596997930 D D D Paid S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Contractor janet.compton53@att.net $300.00 Worker Janet Compton 859-707-3636 D D D Unpaid S0 S0 ) $0 $0 $0
Contractor Rec45@bellsouth.net $300.00  Worker Ralph Compton 859-707-5281 D D D
Contractor david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us $330.00 Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D Paid $9,205.00 78 $0
Contractor geohuf@gmail.com $220.00 Worker George Huffman 502-526-2855 D D D Unpaid  $4,730.00 68 $0
Contractor kjohnston@khsaa.org $270.00  Worker Kathy Johnston 859-494-2509 D D D $13,935.00
Contractor jcjones1216@gmail.com $180.00  Worker Jason Jones 859-619-9622 D D D
Contractor ariea.king@fayette.kyschools.us $180.00  Worker King King 859-576-9110 D D [:I
Contractor flaboone@msn.com $180.00  Worker Frank LaBoone 8598069670 D D D
Contractor jlong303@gmail.com $350.00 Worker Jim Long 2705052339 O O O
Contractor cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us $240.00 Worker Cassidy Moore 6069755852 D D D
Contractor jake.most@uky.edu $180.00  Worker Jake Most 516-996-3229 D D D
Contractor tftkvt75@roadrunner.com $310.00 Worker Toby Tomazic D D D
Contractor bewilson4@att.net $270.00  Worker Byron Wilson 859-559-3181 D D D
Contractor nick.maxwell@scott.kyschools.us $90.00  Worker Nick Maxwell 8593516943 D D D
Contractor bmorgan@caschools.us $110.00  Worker Brad Morgan 502-751-9827 D D D
Contractor lehale@windstream.net $60.00  Worker Lewis Hale 8593121268 D D D
Contractor tedburns12@icloud.com $110.00  Worker Ted McCoart 606-793-3335 D D D
Contractor wl_bruner@hotmail.com $130.00  Worker William Bruner 6062240991 D D D
Contractor dpensley@gmail.com $90.00  Worker Daniel Ensley 859-785-7818 D D D
Contractor howardfigueroa0302@gmail.com $90.00  Worker Howard Figueroa 859-221-3060 D D D
Contractor jkstory3116@gmail.com $90.00  Worker Jeff Story 8592293042 D D D
Contractor don.bowers@desaleshs.com $125.00  Worker Don Bowers 502-553-1258 D D D
Contractor sherry.bowers@gmail.com $45.00  Worker D Sherry Bowers D D D
Contractor janet.harpe@desaleshs.com $45.00 Worker D Janet Harpe D D D
Contractor grandpappy141.hd@gmail.com $45.00  Worker Harry Dunn 502-500-5670 D D D
Contractor jimmy.d@eandbortho.com $150.00  Worker D Jimmy Dorneman D D D
Contractor benphillips0202@yahoo.com $120.00  Worker D Ben Phillips D D D
Contractor mjcooneyfam@Ilycos.com $45.00  Worker Mic Cooney D D D
Contractor goodmanak@gmail.com $45.00 Worker D Andy Goodman D D D
Contractor ghallau@alexandriaky.org $135.00  Worker D Greg Hallau D D D
Contractor kschweisthal@bishopbrossart.org $100.00  Worker D Kelly Schweisthal D D D
Contractor cdavis@bishopbrossart.org $45.00 Worker D Chris Davis 8596200126 D D D
Contractor jtallarigo@bishopbrossart.org $45.00  Worker D Jen Tallirigo D D D
Contractor sbrown@bishopbrossart.org $40.00  Worker D Steve Brown 8597507640 D D D
Contractor rjverst@gmail.com $125.00  Worker D Ron Verst 8596202101 D D D
Contractor brad.faulk@hopkins.kyschools.us $125.00  Worker D Brad Faulk 2703398818 D D D
Contractor jacklyn.nelson@hopkins.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker D Jackie Nelson D D D
Contractor Jeannie.morris@hopkins.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker D Jeanie Morris 2708716155 D D D
Contractor Alexandria.gamblinl@hopkin.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker D Alexandria Gamblin D D D
Contractor Jeremy.buchanan@hopkin.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker D Jeremy Buchanan D D D
Contractor jcbwac@gmail.com $45.00  Worker D Jesse Burris 2706193064 D D D
Contractor james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us $125.00  Worker Jim Conway 6066826543 D D D
Contractor stephen.dowdy@ashland.kyschools.us $40.00  Worker Steve Dowdy 6069222907 D D D
Contractor joann.fugett1957@gmail.com $45.00  Worker D Joanne Fugett D D D
Contractor robin.osborne@ashland.kyschools.us $45.00 Worker Robin Osborne D D D
Contractor angela.stambaugh@ashland.kyschools.us $45.00 Worker D Angie Terry D D D
Contractor james.campbell@ashland.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker Jamie Campbell D D D
Contractor brad.greene@ashland.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker Brad Greene 6064657960 D D D
Contractor bobby.dixon@perry.kyschools.us $125.00  Worker Bobby Dixon 6062160474 D D D
Contractor randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us $40.00  Worker Randy Napier 8592796279 D D D
Contractor theresa.combs2@perry.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker Theresa Combs 6062161002 D D D
Contractor teresa.caudill@perry.kyschools.us $45.00  Worker D Teresa Caudill D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
kim.chaney@perry.kyschools.us
jeremy.pence@perry.kyschools.us
jeff.ritchie2@perry.kyschools.us
shannon.woods@perry.kyschools.us
ray.roberts@perry.kyschools.us
gary.curtis@ssa.gov
jeffery.ashby@warren.kyschools.us
jason.grissom@warren.kyschools.us
katie.gorecki@warren.kyschools.us
matthew.walker2@oldham.kyschools.us
mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
travis.leffew@boyle.kyschools.us
donnie.edwards12@icloud.com
bobby.leffew@boyle.kyschools.us
ed.wirey@boyle.kyschools.us
emily.cummins@boyle.kyschools.us
karen.gnann@boyle.kyschools.us
carla.arnold@boyle.kyschools.us
erin.deem@boyle.kyschools.us
daylen.morris@boyle.kyschools.us
jeremy.johnson@boyle.kyschools.us
david.christopher@boyle.kyschools.us
kenneth.hughes@bullitt.kyschools.us
daniel@franklinremodel.com
Ix50sdn@outlook.com
Bethany.wheeler@bullitt.kyschools.us
calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
tjmaynard54@gmail.com
anne.holt@russellind.kyschools.us
paula.mccracken@russellind.kyschools.us
james.mccracken@russellind.kyschools.us
Rstamperl1l@hotmail.com
Stephanie_pulliam2000@yahoo.com
Jessica.grace@henderson.kyschools.us
Shawna.evans@henderson.kyschools.us
Amanda.conrad@henderson.kyschools.us
Jasmine.causey@henderson.kyschools.us
Aaron.nelson@henderson.kyschools.us
Dannyperkins71@outlook.com
Shane.onstott@henderson.kyschools.us
joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
Stephanie.lally@oldham.kyschools.us
Krystal.hatchett@oldham.kyschools.us
ruth.hughes@estill.kyschools.us
noah.williams@estill.kyschools.us
stephanie@impactbattery.com
darren@impactbattery.com
kirsten.west@bluegrassortho.com
jennifer.hall@estill.kyschools.us
sarah.bryan@estill.kyschools.us
Ffkingl4@icloud.com
fivetees909@gmail.com
emily.cook@clark.kyschools.us
caiti2252@gmail.com
justicedaniel88@gmail.com
hannah.bowen@clark.kyschools.us

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Amount
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00

$125.00
$40.00
$70.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$100.00
$100.00
$45.00
$125.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$125.00
$125.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$135.00
$125.00
$45.00
$45.00
$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$75.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$125.00
$45.00
$90.00
$90.00
$45.00

TypePay
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

- First Name [3] Last Name [4]

Kim Chaney
D Jeremy Pence
Jeff Ritchie
Shannon Woods
Ray Roberts
Brian Curtis
D Jeffery Ashby
D Jason Grissom
[ Katie Gorecki
[ marr WALKER
D Mark Miracle
Travis Leffew
D Donnie Edwards
[J Bobby Leffew
Ed Wirey
Emily Cummins
I:‘ Karen Gnann
[ carla Arnold
D Erin Deem
Daylen Morris
Jeremy Johnson
D David Christopher
D Kenneth Hughes
Daniel Franklin
D Chris Wheeler
D Bethany Wheeler
Calvin Head
T Maynard
Anne Holt
Paula McCracken
james McCracken
D Robbie Stamper
Stephanie Miller
D Jessica Grace
D Shawna Evans
D Amanda Conrad
D Jasmine Causey
Aaron Nelson
Danny Perkins
[ shane Onstott
D Joe Richie
I:‘ Stephanie Lally
Krystal Hatchett
Dorothy Hughes
[J Noah Williams
D Stephanie Somerville
Darren Somerville
D Kristen West
Jennifer Hall
Sarah Bryan
Josh King
Terry Yeast
Emily Cook
Caitlin Crump
Ariana Daniel
Hannah Bowen

Cell Phone [5]
6062331804

606-233-5223

606-275-1476
850-208-8136
2702565012

502-603-1105

5025945951
8592292319
8595831109
8596134548
8595830072

859-329-7493

8593241028
8592657006
8595831659
5024949683

2708394071
6064654530
606-694-5545
606-831-5096
6065718000

8596132015

2705770337
2707482528

2706253907
2708313727
5022968646
2704046956
6063056505

6066435452

606-975-0967

859-325-0267

859-749-3913
8595957989

Acct
Complete

S8R8NNNRNO8O0O/8 0008000008088’ ™NCI000088 0008000800000 88®00O

Acct
Incomplete
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New, Need
Setup

o e e e e e e e e e e e e

Need to
Pay
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Worker

Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
renee.vanhuss@clark.kyschools.us
john.stratman@clark.kyschools.us
don.bowers@desaleshs.com
grandpappy141.hd@gmail.com
sherry.bowers@gmail.com
janet.harpe@desaleshs.com
jimmy.d@eandbortho.com
benphillips0202 @yahoo.com
grandpappyl141.hd@gmail.com
james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
stephen.dowdy@ashland.kyschools.us
brad.greene@ashland.kyschools.us
angela.stambaugh@ashland.kyschools.us
robin.osborne@ashland.kyschools.us
james.campbell@ashland.kyschools.us
carlisledemarcus15@gmail.com
mike.woolf@boone.kyschools.us
rachael.brandt@boone.kyschools.us
charity.ehrenberg@boone.kyschools.us
susan.brockman@boone.kyschools.us
pete@insideandouttpc.com
chasncinti@gmail.com
jenna.weyer@st.elizabeth.com
calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
McLeods@ndapandas.org
Hendersonk@ndapandas.org
elove@pakhillsky.net
melissa.fields@stelizabeth.com
tjmaynard54@gmail.com
james.mccracken@russellind.kyschools.us
paula.mccracken@russellind.kyschools.us
Rstamperll@hotmail.com
Stephanie_pulliam2000@yahoo.com
anne.holt@russellind.kyschools.us

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Amount
$45.00
$45.00

$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$120.00
$150.00
$45.00
$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$125.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$45.00
$135.00
$150.00
$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

TypePay
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

- First Name [3] Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5]

Renee
D John
Don
Harry
D Sherry
D Janet
D Jimmy
D Ben
Harry
Jim
Steve
Brad
D Angie
Robin
Jamie
Demarcus
I:‘ Mike
[ Rachel
D Charity
D Susan
[ pete
D Charles
D Jenna
Calvin
Sue
D Karen
D Eric
D Melissa
T
james
Paula
[[J Robbie
Stephanie
Anne

VanHuss
Stratman
Bowers
Dunn
Bowers
Harpe
Dorneman
Phillips
Dunn
Conway
Dowdy
Greene
Terry
Osborne
Campbell
Carlisle
Woolf
Brandt
Ehrenberg
Brockman
Coleman
Love
Weyer
Head
McLeod
Henderson
Love
Fields
Maynard
McCracken
McCracken
Stamper
Miller
Holt

8593586583
502-553-1258
502-500-5670

502-500-5670
6066826543
6069222907
6064657960

6065471979
8596205916

3305072804

8594142138

2708394071

8597605771

6064654530

6065718000

606-831-5096

8596132015
606-694-5545

Acct
Complete
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Acct
Incomplete
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments FB23

. Acct Acct New, Need Need to
Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [3] Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker Official Radio  External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor freddie.maggard2@outlook.com $750  Webstreaming Freddie Maggard Il 502-598-8484 O O O 65609 65603 65613 59100 65615
Contractor dave.baker@wkyt.com $450  Webstreaming Dave Baker 859-312-7703 D D D $13,350 S0 S0 $300 $1,650 $15,300
Contractor ballg@windstream.net $450  Webstreaming Gary Ball 859-699-2830 O O ] paid $12,840 30 %0 $300 $1,650 $14,790
Contractor joseph.allen@kysu.edu $300  External Corporate Joseph Allen 502-319-2342 D D D Unpaid $510 S0 S0 30 30 $510
Contractor Marshaday6049@gmail.com $360  Worker Bobby Day 859-229-0209 D D D
Contractor nanna.marsha@yahoo.com $360 Worker Marsha Day 859-229-0209 D D D Paid $14,790.00 42 $14,790
Contractor Maurie.Bedwell@bwpmlp.com $400  Worker Maurie S Bedwell 270-688-6716 D D D Unpaid $510.00 2 $510
Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $360  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 O O O $15,300.00
Contractor les.broady@gmail.com $400  Worker Les Broady 270-820-7474 D D D
Contractor marnie9168@gmail.com $400  Worker Marnie Broady 270-265-1180 D D D
Contractor bruce.lynch02@gmail.com $400  Worker William Lynch 502-387-4137 D D D
Contractor jmarksberry@khsaa.org $400  Worker Jeff Marksberry 8593226168 D D D
Contractor zimmermanky@gmail.com $180  Worker Ben Zimmerman 859-391-6165 D D D
Contractor cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us $340  Worker Cassidy Moore 6069755852 D D D
Contractor wengle19@yahoo.com $360  Worker Wwill Engle 859-322-6168 D D D
Contractor gewillman141@yahoo.com $340  Worker Tony Willman 8592503305 D D D
Contractor dianeajcatsjj@aol.com $300  Worker Diane Griffitt 859-227-0213 D D D
Contractor marilynkelleymitchell@gmail.com $360  Worker Marilyn Mitchell 859-229-3253 D D D
Contractor donnarae.tackett@gmail.com $360  Worker Donna Tackett 859-333-4215 D D D
Contractor mefulkerson@comcast.net $340  Worker Marty Fulkerson 270-735-2302 D D D
Contractor carl.nathe@uky.edu $300  Worker Carl Nathe 859-227-8069 D D D
Contractor coachlaf@aol.com $150  Worker D Don Adkins 8598258592 D D D
Contractor mfannin62@gmail.com $300 Worker Mike Fannin 8594945424 D D D
Contractor david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us $340  Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D
Contractor ckfoa.assignor@gmail.com $340  Worker Keith Morgan 6062316405 D D D
Contractor donald.s.starnes@gmail.com $300 Worker Don Starnes 8592506621 D D D
Contractor arthurdavis25@gmail.com $300  Worker Jay Davis Il 859-200-4748 D D D
Contractor p13@windstream.net $360  Worker [J Richard Mattmiller 8592216895 O O O
Contractor astrain102@gmail.com $340  Worker Andy Strain D D D
Contractor james.webb001@gmail.com $360  Worker James Webb 2703005287 D D D
Contractor jdrans64@gmail.com $300  Worker John Ransdell 8595832990 D D D
Contractor kcraig873@windstream.net $360  Worker Ken Craig 859-509-7761 D D D
Contractor williamduff70@gmail.com $360 Worker Curt Duff 859-321-1138 D D D
Contractor vaughnlittle@rocketmail.com $360  Worker Vaughn Little 859-552-5862 D D D
Contractor franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov $400  Worker Frank McGowan Jr 502-319-1481 D D D
Contractor davidmolloyl4@hotmail.com $360  Worker David Molloy 859-983-3435 D D D
Contractor jref211@gmail.com $360  Worker James Powell 859-227-4275 D D D
Contractor zeke0628@aol.com $360  Worker Randy Gilliam 8597977846 D D D
Contractor glenn.spalding61@gmail.com $300  Worker Glenn Spalding 5023311695 D D D
Contractor fredbrown08@yahoo.com $360 Worker Fred Brown 859-608-3995 D D D
Contractor glennbrown3764@gmail.com $360  Worker Glenn Brown 8592214425 D D D
Contractor jcjones1216@gmail.com $360  Worker Jason Jones 859-619-9622 D D D
Contractor kennflynn03@gmail.com $180  Worker Kennedy Thompson  606-975-2287 D D D
Contractor ginger.kinnard@gmail.com $180  Worker Ginger Kinnard 859-494-8395 D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

DA

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
reginawaterman19@yahoo.com
wildcatdanzers@yahoo.com
sivkovska@gmail.com
haileybrinegar@outlook.com
leenyc2500@hotmail.com
dave.baker@wkyt.com
Maurie.Bedwell@bwpmlp.com
berrymanJ91@gmail.com
k.guion3@gmail.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
haileybrinegar@outlook.com
donna.bumps13@gmail.com
broommaker@gmail.com
sivkovska@gmail.com
kcraig873@windstream.net
david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Marshaday6049 @gmail.com
nanna.marsha@yahoo.com
james.eades@clark.kyschools.us
jared.farmer@clark.kyschools.us
bettinarogers3@gmail.com
cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us
hhollidaydance@gmail.com
ginger.kinnard@gmail.com
bkok@khsaa.org
hdkramer42@gmail.com
brad_link13@yahoo.com
bruce.lynch02@gmail.com
franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov
hcmullins@windstream.net
wildcatdanzers@yahoo.com
kaylamichelle040717 @yahoo.com
colleenrobertson24@gmail.com
gwen.saylor@outlook.com
Trey.smallwood@anderson.kyschools.us
whbdancer56@yahoo.com
captivablonde10@gmail.com
kennedy.stone02@yahoo.com
donnarae.tackett@gmail.com
kennflynn03@gmail.com
april.waddell@louisville.edu
james.webb001@gmail.com
fivetees909@gmail.com
hadley.coliins0O6@gmail.com
leah.collins426@icloud.com
sandra.stone@clark.kyschools.us

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Amount
$1,060.61

$760.00
$970.61
$760.00
$145
$300
$220
$400
$295
$140
$195
$145
$120
$195
$120
$125
$100
$145
$375
$175
$195
$140
$195
$120
$120
$295
$150
$120
$165
$120
$195
$175
$120
$175
$120
$195
$100
$195
$200
$120
$270
$120
$175
$50
$50
$250

TypePay

Official

Official

Official

Official

Worker
Webstreaming
Worker
Facility/Contract Cost
Official

Worker

Official

Worker

Worker

Official

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker
Facility/Contract Cost
Facility/Contract Cost
Official

Worker

Official

Worker

Worker
Facility/Contract Cost
Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

Official
Facility/Contract Cost
Worker

Worker

Worker

Official

Worker

Official

Worker

Worker
Webstreaming
Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker
Facility/Contract Cost

< I < JI IO IO TR TR I LU TR TR T I T I TR IR -

First Name Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

Regina
Andrea
Kate
Hailey
Rachel
Dave
Maurie S
Scottie
Kathryn
Rick
Hailey
Donna
John
Kate
Ken
David
Bobby
Marsha
James
Jared
Bettina
Cassidy
Heather
Ginger
Barbara
Haley
Brad
William
Frank
Carole E
Andrea
Kayla
Colleen
Gwen
Trey
Brittany
Kathy
Kennedy
Donna
Kennedy
April
James
Terry
Hadley
Leah
Sandra

Waterman
Oney
Cooper
Brinegar
Angolia
Baker
Bedwell
Berryman
Brasfield
Bridges
Brinegar
Bumps
Campbell
Cooper
Craig
Dawson
Day

Day

Eades
Farmer
Fields
Moore
Holliday
Kinnard
Kok
Kramer
Link
Lynch
McGowan Jr
Mullins
Oney
Ritchie
Robertson
Saylor
Smallwood
Smith
Smith
Stone
Tackett
Thompson
Waddell
Webb
Yeast
Colllins
Collins
Stone

402-659-6637
8596083553

6068421203

859-779-2564
501-650-0228
859-312-7703
270-688-6716
859-771-3186
865-805-3477
859-595-3405
859-779-2564
270-991-4505
502-331-1294
6068421203

859-509-7761
2707667419

859-229-0209
859-229-0209
859-771-9160
606-481-6083
606-682-3241
6069755852

606-309-5537
859-494-8395
859-361-2044
931-854-7077
859-333-3080
502-387-4137
502-319-1481
606-854-2329
8596083553

859-707-7426
606-362-9067
8594325409

618-520-9691
859-361-2066
606-767-3040
859-333-4215
606-975-2287
502-593-2862
2703005287

859-325-0267
859-475-4968
859-576-8968
859-556-3653

Acct

(< < AP T TOIIEIRIIUR I IO T T E T LU IR

Acct

08800 0000000000000000O00O00DOO00D0O00DOODLOOODOO0oDoa

New, Need Need to
Setup Pay

O0O00000000000000000000O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOoOobLbOobOobooba
) o o o o o

Worker
65434
$3,425
Paid $3,325
Unpaid $100

Paid $10,776.22
Unpaid $100.00
$10,876.22

Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals

65428
$5,211 $0
$5,211 $0
S0 $0
44 $9,106
2 $100

59100
$0
$0
$0

65440

$570 $9,206
$570 $9,106

$0

$100

DA23
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments CC23

cc
. Acct Acct New, Need Need to External Webstr

Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [3] Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker Official Radio  Corporate eaming Totals

Contractor anissa.alred@harlan.kyschools.us $300  Official Annissa Alred 6062730070 O O [} 65359 65353 59100 65360

Contractor  kristinbearden@hotmail.com $300  Official Kristin O Bearden 2702457282 O O O $6,205 $14,150 $0 S0 $550 $20,905

Contractor Sheena.Breeding@hazard.kyschools.us $300  Official Sheena Breeding 6062169178 D D D Paid $6,085 $13,675 S0 S0 $550 $20,310

Contractor tracydowns@bellsouth.net $600  Official Tracy M Downs D D D Unpaid $120 $475 S0 30 $0 $595

Contractor Caroline.Eades@kapos.org $300  Official Caroline Eades 859-582-0272 D D D

Contractor Suzy.Edmister@kapos.org $600  Official Suzy Edmister 859-358-1546 O O [ paid  $23,035.00 73 $20,310

Contractor  paula.faulkner@mason.kyschools.us $300  Official Paula Faulkner 6065848417 O O [J  unpaid  $595.00 3 $595

Contractor Raquel.goodman@kapos.org $600 Official Raquel Goodman D D D $23,630.00

Contractor Lindsey.Hill@kapos.org $600  Official Lindsey Hill 270-519-7445 D D D

Contractor Kera.Howard@breathitt.kyschools.us $300 Official Kera Howard 6062721504 D D D

Contractor Omer.Hudson@breathitt.kyschools.us $600  Official Omer Hudson 6065686145 D D D

Contractor pacjenkins@gmail.com $300 Official Phyllis Jenkins 5026646317 D D D

Contractor chris.luttrell83@gmail.com $300 Official Chris Luttrell 270-316-3307 D D D

Contractor jennifer.luttrell@kapos.org $300 Official Jennifer Williams Luttrell 270-836-2898 D D D

Contractor brandy.mcfarland@magoffin.kyschools.us $600  Official Brandy McFarland 606-367-2631 D D D

Contractor lucy.moore@rowan.kyschools.us $300  Official Lucy Moore 6067760106 D D D

Contractor thekokorose @gmail.com $300  Official Courtney Reed 513-498-9526 D D D

Contractor sarah.ray@muhlenberg.kyschools.us $600  Official Sarah J Ray 2705433918 D D D

Contractor aileexandria.sandlin@gmail.com $600  Official Laiken Sandlin 502-552-8719 D D D

Contractor Amanda2002mchs@gmail.com $300  Official AmandaJ Thompson D D D

Contractor thompso4@pc.edu $300  Official Tiffany Thomspon 606-634-8433 D D D

Contractor gltirey@hotmail.com $600  Official Gina Tirey 859-630-7533 D D D

Contractor chaswoolf@gmail.com $300 Official D Chastity L Woolf D D D

Contractor leenyc2500@hotmail.com $235  Worker Rachel Angolia 501-650-0228 D D D

Contractor Maurie.Bedwell@bwpmlp.com $420  Worker Maurie S Bedwell 270-688-6716 O O O

Contractor berrymanJ91@gmail.com $450  Facility/Contracted Cost Scottie Berryman 859-771-3186 D D D

Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $235  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 D D D

Contractor donna.bumps13@gmail.com $240  Worker Donna Bumps 270-991-4505 D D D

Contractor broommaker@gmail.com $240  Worker John Campbell 502-331-1294 D D D

Contractor 253jacquelineanne@gmail.com $275  Facility/Contracted Cost Jacqueline Clem 253-298-5011 D D D

Contractor keraig873@windstream.net $215  Worker Ken Craig 859-509-7761 D D D

Contractor david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us $300  Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D

Contractor Marshaday6049@gmail.com $195  Worker Bobby Day 859-229-0209 D D D

Contractor nanna.marsha@yahoo.com $260  Worker Marsha Day 859-229-0209 D D D

Contractor jared.farmer@clark.kyschools.us $450  Facility/Contracted Cost Jared Farmer 606-481-6083 D D D

Contractor cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us $235  Worker Cassidy Moore 6069755852 D D D

Contractor james.hatton@clark.kyschools.us $275  Facility/Contracted Cost James hatton 859-149-9372 D D D

Contractor Chris.hawboldt@jessamine.kyschools.us $90  Worker Chris Hawboldt 502-797-0856 D D D

Contractor ginger.kinnard@gmail.com $145  Worker Ginger Kinnard 859-494-8395 D D D

Contractor bkok@khsaa.org $235  Worker Barbara Kok 859-361-2044 D D D

Contractor  brad_link13@yahoo.com $150  Worker Brad Link 859-333-3080 O O ad

Contractor bruce.lynch02@gmail.com $235  Worker William Lynch 502-387-4137 D D D

Contractor franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov $235  Worker Frank McGowan Jr 502-319-1481 D D D

Contractor hcmullins@windstream.net $215  Worker Carole E Mullins 606-854-2329 D D D

Contractor kaylamichelle040717 @yahoo.com $125  Facility/Contracted Cost Kayla Ritchie D D D

Contractor colleenrobertson24@gmail.com $235  Worker Colleen Robertson 859-707-7426 D D D

Contractor gwen.saylor@outlook.com $340  Worker Gwen Saylor 606-362-9067 D D D

Contractor Trey.smallwood@anderson.kyschools.us $235  Worker Trey Smallwood 8594325409 D D D

Contractor captivablonde10@gmail.com $195  Worker Kathy Smith 859-361-2066 D D D

Contractor debbie.stokley@clark.kyschools.us $575  Facility/Contracted Cost Debbie Stokley 606-231-0758 D D D

Contractor donnarae.tackett@gmail.com $400  Worker Donna Tackett 859-333-4215 D D D

Contractor kennflynn03@gmail.com $235  Worker Kennedy Thompson 606-975-2287 D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

james.webb001@gmail.com
jennwest1969@gmail.com
lucy.moore@rowan.kyschools.us
m.coleman@moreheadstate.edu
kristinbearden@hotmail.com
rachelcrockett@hotmail.com
tracydowns@bellsouth.net
Suzy.Edmister@kapos.org
paula.faulkner@mason.kyschools.us
taylorlee3131@yahoo.com
raquel.goodman@kapos.org
omer.hudson@breathitt.kyschools.us
chris.luttrell83@gmail.com
jennifer.luttrell@kapos.org
ravenm678@gmail.com
curvesprp@bellsouth.net
sarah.ray@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
thekokorose @gmail.com
eschueler@varsity.com
amanda2002mchs@gmail.com
lisa.wheeler@wcs.edu
chaswoolf@gmail.com
emily.cook@clark.kyschools.us
leah.collins426@icloud.com
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$215
$575
$250
$300
$350
$350
$350
$175
$350
$350
$350
$350
$175
$175
$175
$175
$350
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$350
$120

Worker
Facility/Contracted Cost
Webstreaming
Webstreaming
Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official
Worker
Worker

W[OS

James
Jennifer
Lucy
Mark
Kristin O
Rachel
Tracy M
Suzy
Paula
Taylor
Raquel
Omer
Chris
Jennifer
Raven
Barbara (Bobbi)
SarahJ
Courtney
Erin
Amanda J
Lisa
Chastity L
Emily
Leah

Webb
West
Moore
Coleman
Bearden
Crockett
Downs
Edmister
Faulkner
Lee
Goodman
Hudson
Luttrell
Williams Luttrell
Marti
Mosier
Ray

Reed
Schueler
Thompson
Wheeler
Woolf
Cook
Collins

2703005287
859-771-3495
6067760106
859-983-1877
2702457282

859-358-1546
6065848417
8596090940

6065686145
270-316-3307
270-836-2898
503-915-8274
5024683104
2705433918
513-498-9526
606-422-4121

606-802-6344

859-576-8968

O8O N[NNNNNNNNNNNNNN

SO080000000000000O00OOC0DO0O0OO

0000000000000000O000OC0DOOoooO

0000000000000000O00cooooo
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

S16DRW
- Acct Acct New, Need Need to
Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [3] Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete Setup Pay Worker Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor bmilam5@gmail.com $200 Webs... Brian Milam 859-285-7727 D D D
Contractor dave.baker@wkyt.com $200  Webs... Dave Baker 859-312-7703 O O O $0 0 %0 $0 $400 $400
Paid S0 S0 $0 S0 $200 $200
Unpaid S0 S0 S0 S0 $200 $200
Paid $200.00 1 $200
Unpaid $200.00 1 $200

$400.00
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

BW

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Email Address [2]
kjohnston@khsaa.org
bmorgan@caschools.us
glenn.spalding61@gmail.com
franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov
leenyc2500@hotmail.com
james.webb001@gmail.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com

$230
$410
$420
$320
$270
$430
$420

Amount TypePay

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

secscsscil

Kathy
Brad
Glenn
Frank
Rachel
James
Rick

Johnston
Morgan
Spalding
McGowan Jr
Angolia
Webb
Bridges

859-494-2509
502-751-9827
5023311695

502-319-1481
501-650-0228
2703005287

859-595-3405

Acct
First Name | Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

S88888N

Acct

0000000

0000000

New, Need Need to
Setup

Pay

0000000

Worker
65334
$2,500
Paid $2,500
Unpaid S0

Paid $2,500.00
Unpaid $0.00
$2,500.00

External
Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals
65328 59100 65340
$0 $0 $0 $0 $2,500
S0 S0 S0 $0 $2,500
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
7 $2,500
0 S0

BwW24
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments SW24

- Acct Acct New, Need Need to External
Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name | Last Name [4] Cell Phone [S] Complete Incomplete Setup Pay Worker Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals

Contractor capillo.jim@gmail.com $100  Official Jim Capillo 8596195031 O O O 66309 66303 59100 66315

Contractor Seth@strategic-alliance-group.com $200  Official Seth A Davis D D D $8,012 $9,115 S0 $S0 S0 $17,127

Contractor aheger20@gmail.com $200  Official Allyson Heger 859-653-3026 D D D Paid $5,735 $6,710 S0 S0 S0 $12,445

Contractor rickjenny1225@gmail.com $100  Official Richard Jenny 859-609-2744 D D D Unpaid $2,277 $2,405 $S0 30 S0 $4,682

Contractor kyndalknight@gmail.com $100  Official Kyndal Knight D D D

Contractor  aliciasmd@aol.com $100  Official Alicia Shirakbari O O [J  paid 81244500 81 $12,445

Contractor bhv@bellsouth.net $200  Official D Ben Van Meter 8592669506 D D D Unpaid  $4,682.00 49  $4,682

Contractor seth@gocards.com $300  Official Seth Boone 502-780-3941 D D D $17,127.00

Contractor raystoess@600westmain.com $200  Official Ray Stoess 502-551-4937 D D D

Contractor capillo.jim@gmail.com $150  Official Jim Capillo 8596195031 O O O

Contractor Seth@strategic-alliance-group.com $150  Official Seth A Davis D D D

Contractor aheger20@gmail.com $150  Official Allyson Heger 859-653-3026 D D D

Contractor rickjenny1225@gmail.com $150  Official Richard Jenny 859-609-2744 D D E]

Contractor kyndalknight@gmail.com $150  Official Kyndal Knight D D D

Contractor jimmy.porter@campbell.kyschools.us $150  Official Jimmy Porter 8596302662 D D D

Contractor atschw03@gmail.com $150  Official Austin Schwenker 5026404938 O O O

Contractor raystoess@600westmain.com $250  Official Ray Stoess 502-551-4937 D D D

Contractor bhv@bellsouth.net $150  Official D Ben Van Meter 8592669506 D D D

Contractor seth@gocards.com $250  Official Seth Boone 502-780-3941 D D D

Contractor leenyc2500@hotmail.com $250  Worker Rachel Angolia 501-650-0228 D D D

Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $435  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 D D D

Contractor Marshaday6049@gmail.com $250  Worker Bobby  Day 859-229-0209 O O O

Contractor nanna.marsha@yahoo.com $290  Worker Marsha Day 859-229-0209 D D D

Contractor kjohnston@khsaa.org $375  Worker Kathy Johnston 859-494-2509 D D D

Contractor espnwayne@yahoo.com $290  Worker Wayne Kraus 502-777-1617 D D D

Contractor bruce.lynch02@gmail.com $435  Worker William Lynch 502-387-4137 D D D

Contractor franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov $310  Worker Frank McGowan Jr  502-319-1481 D D D

Contractor marilynkelleymitchell@gmail.com $125  Worker Marilyn Mitchell 859-229-3253 D D D

Contractor colleenrobertson24@gmail.com $290  Worker Colleen Robertson 859-707-7426 D D D

Contractor captivablonde1l0@gmail.com $125  Worker Kathy Smith 859-361-2066 D D D

Contractor zimmermanky@gmail.com $145  Worker Ben Zimmerman 859-391-6165 D D D

Contractor brumett@gmail.com $100  Worker D _ D D D

Contractor michael.carpenter@russell.kyschools.us $175  Worker Michael Carpenter 2705660518 D D D

Contractor marnie9168@gmail.com $125  Worker Marnie Broady 270-265-1180 D D D

Contractor les.broady@gmail.com $100  Worker Les Broad 270-820-7474 D D D

Contractor stephaniejonesmd@gmail.com $50  Worker ad _ O O ]

Contractor dianna.phillips75@gmail.com $100  Worker D Dianna Phillips 678-947-3180 D D D

Contractor jenniferstephens2@gmail.com $100  Worker D Jennifer Stephens 606-872-1791 D D D

Contractor donniejones17@gmail.com $100  Worker D _ D D D

Contractor browns@duo-county.com $100  Worker D D D D

Contractor kchorseshoe@gmail.com $100  Worker D Kendall Catron 270-585-1544 D D D

Contractor rebecca.cravens@adair.kyschools.us $180  Worker Rebeca Cravens 2706340878 D D D

Contractor tjtonges@twc.com $150  Worker Terri Tonges 859-492-5028 D D D

Contractor joetheengineer7@gmail.com $200  Worker Joseph Phillips 859-516-1214 D D D

Contractor amy.melton@russell.kyschools.us $60  Worker D Kendall Melton 270-250-2142 D D D

Contractor Alexa.Stephens@stu.russell.kyschools.us $60  Worker D Alexa Stephens 270-585-2905 D D D

Contractor lailagrace97 @gmail.com $60  Worker D Laila Hammond  270-575-4462 D D D

Contractor theberkeleyclark@gmail.com $60  Worker D Berkley Clark 270-507-9983 D D D

Contractor miadando2006@icloud.com $60  Worker D Mia Dando 270-585-3039 D D D

Contractor myahconner2021@gmail.com $60  Worker D D D D

Contractor Hglish1961@gmail.com $75  Official Helen Glish D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
Hglish1961@gmail.com
jasonfoxtx@gmail.com
lakerswimmom@yahoo.com
eugene.shy@bgreen.kyschools.us
melshy169@gmail.com
becky.jo.gil@gmail.com
godfrey5@windstream.net
srogers@duo-county.com
grant.martin1972 @gmail.com
karlaturley@yahoo.com
chris.holland@usda.gov
jbwillett@zoho.com
chad@raceaquatics.org
tritoncoachmike@gmail.com
espnwayne@yahoo.com
duggins@trinityrocks.com
Stephanie.v@eandbortho.com
lesadboone@aol.com
brentrunkle@gmail.com
amybenton@mac.com
allieblanford @gmail.com
rufuscnm@aol.com
brittney.bolyard@gmail.com
stlcardsjnb@gmail.com
ebunnell@kfg.com
1503@medicineshoppe.com
mtgraves@lakesideswim.com
kcoulter25@gmail.com
dImartin0420@hotmail.com
neilgsandefur@gmail.com
KStaeblerl@att.net
carole.benjamin@kenton.kyschools.us
elizabeth.pawsat@kenton.kyschools.us
christyhunt27 @gmail.com
casey.fisk@gmail.com
trisha.frazier@kenton.kyschools.us
dianameade45@gmail.com
Tracy.beil@kenton.kyschools.us
Elissa.baker@kenton.kyschools.us
andy.zehnder@gmail.com
Vdkoenigl3@yahoo.com
Wiltjordan8 @gmail.com
region8regionals@gmail.com
Jett.Hanks@stu.kenton.kyschools.us
ethan.tetzel@stu.kenton.kyschools.us
ivy.cochran@stu.kenton.kyschools.us
Chloe.Loftis@kenton.kyschools.us
pdole@yahoo.com
aenv399@hotmail.com
blkidder@gmail.com
sknollman2@gmail.com
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Amount
$150
$75
$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$50
$175
$125
$150
$150
$200
$75
$75
$150
$150
$150
$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$100
$50
$50
$175
$125
$100
$100
$50
$100
$100
$263
$150
$147
$147
$98
$147
$75
$75
$150
$75

TypePay
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Official
Official
Official
Official
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First Name | Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete

Helen
Jason
Glenda
Gene
Melanie
Becky C
Paul T
Sherra
Phillip
Karla R
Chris
Jason
Chad

Wayne
Sean
Stephanie
Lesa
Brent
Amy

Allie

Ruth Ann
Brittney
Jason

Douglas A
Mary
Kenneth R
Dana L
Neil
Katrina
Carole
Beth
Christy
Casey
Trisha
Diana
Tracy
Elissa

Jordan
Kristina
Jett
Ethan

vy
Chloe
Paul
Andres
Benjamin
Sean

Glish

Fox

Prater 2705661111
Shy 2708469624
Shy

Gilpatrick 502-321-6750
Godfrey

Rogers 270-566-3608
Martin

Turley 2703990881
Holland 618-606-4743
Willett 859-324-6596
Moseley 270-320-3360
Kraus 502-777-1617
Duggins

VanderVelden 615-584-4161
Boone 5026453873
Runkle

Benton

Blanford 5024519311
Bode 5025338806
Bolyard 502-608-0839
Brown 502-428-6041
Coyle 859-516-4522
Graves 5029390743
Coulter, Jr 5024182153
Greathouse  502-819-0699
Sandefur

Staebler 5027770521
Benjamin 513-368-6950
Pawsat 8598016401
Hunt 8596205564
Fisk 8598021980
Frazier 859-866-6124
Meade 859-468-1366
Beil 8594962767
Baker 8593224995
Wilt 513-259-8374
Humphries  859-492-2519
Hanks 859-444-1657
Tetzel 859-547-6494
Cochran 859-304-0778
Loftis 859-816-3860
Dole 606-545-0788
Nunez

Kidder 8596216543
Knollman 859-816-9526

Acct
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Acct
Incomplete
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New, Need
Setup
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Need to
Pay
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Worker

Official Radio

External
Corporate Webstreaming Totals
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
jerrymohr12@gmail.com
kpleasants@blueandco.com
jimmy.porter@campbell.kyschools.us
ysurfer09@gmail.com
jasonthomas44@hotmail.com
jennifer.havens@gmail.com
julieapoole@hotmail.com
BSMITH@KCEOC.COM
Igile1147 @gmail.com
brittney.bolyard@gmail.com
kevin.bright64@gmail.com
stlcardsjnb@gmail.com
ericbunnell2001@yahoo.com.au
capillo.jim@gmail.com
kcoulter25@gmail.com
1503@medicineshoppe.com
jdivita@yahoo.com
jasonfoxtx@gmail.com
godfrey5@windstream.net
jennifer.havens@gmail.com
bmjgdm@twc.com
blkidder@gmail.com
bakinross@aol.com
mkoors@fuse.net
rogersnod1@gmail.com
aenv399@hotmail.com
ysurfer09@gmail.com

raystoess@600westmain.com
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Amount
$150
$150
$150

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$180
$90
$180
$180
$180
$90
$90
$90
$90
$45
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$180
$45
$90
$260

TypePay
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official

SO08000O800008/8™[™ONsN0O0080S

First Name | Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete

Jerry
James
Jimmy
Elizabeth
Jason
Jennifer
Julie A
George
Lisa
Brittney
Kevin A
Jason
Eric

Jim
Kenneth R
Douglas A
James
Jason
Paul T
Jennifer
Brian M
Benjamin
Brian S
Mark
James
Andres
Elizabeth
Ray

Mohr
Pleasants
Porter
Bidleman
Thomas
Havens
Poole
Smith
Gile
Bolyard
Bright
Brown
Bunnell
Capillo
Coulter, Jr
Coyle
Divita
Fox
Godfrey
Havens
Johnson
Kidder
Kinross
Koors
Rogers
Nunez
Bidleman

Stoess

8596521117
8594927331
8596302662

8596087695

502-608-0839
5132331496
502-428-6041
502-639-5454
8596195031
5024182153
859-516-4522
8594448118

8596216543

513-237-0325

502-551-4937

Acct

SO080008000088™8™I™ O™ RNOI00O0O80OS

Acct
Incomplete

O8OOI’ OI00000800088™0ON0

New, Need
Setup

O000000000000000000Oooobobooa

Need to
Pay

0o
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Worker

Official Radio

External
Corporate Webstreaming Totals

Sw24

56



Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
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Email Address [2]
leenyc2500@hotmail.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
janet.compton53@att.net
Rec45@bellsouth.net
david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us
Marshaday6049@gmail.com
nanna.marsha@yahoo.com
kjohnston@khsaa.org
bruce.lynch02 @gmail.com
jmarksberry@khsaa.org
franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov
natertater2009@gmail.com
glenn.spalding61@gmail.com
rec45@bellsouth.net
James.webb001@gmail.com
jcattan@twc.com
leadoutman@gmail.com
austinwc@me.com
allen.dennison@gmail.com
cathyduffy.business@gmail.com
durhamb20@stxtigers.com
rockyd4664@yahoo.com
dstj1984@gmail.com
médranger@aol.com
kkk8864@aol.com
alexgreen12465@hotmail.com
koachs@bellsouth.net
philip.hayes@jefferson.kyschools.us
rburnham1897@yahoo.com
vaughnlittle@rocketmail.com
kdlonkard @gmail.com
jakelowry95@gmail.com
patrickwmcnutt@hotmail.com
Ethanmiller133@gmail.com
jglrrigj@yahoo.com
joshuaowen388@gmail.com
teamironman86@yahoo.com
kstone56@gmail.com

$250
$395
$375
$375
$165
$300
$300
$375
$435
$360
$320
$415
$290
$510
$435
$100
$300
$300
$100
$300
$100
$100
$100
$200
$100
$200
$300
$100
$100
$200
$300
$100
$200
$100
$200
$300
$200
$300

Amount TypePay

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Official
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker

NN&NNNNNNNSNNSNNNNNNNSNNSNNNNSNNSNNNNN-

Rachel
Rick
Janet
Ralph
David
Bobby
Marsha
Kathy
William
Jeff
Frank
Nate
Glenn
Ralph
James
Joseph
Jeffrey
Austin
Andrew
Cathy
Blake
Robert
Tim
Michael
Eric
Alex
Anthony
Philip
Remonica
Vaughn
Kenny
Jake
Patrick
Ethan
Jay
Joshua
Robert
Kenneth

Angolia
Bridges
Compton
Compton
Dawson
Day

Day
Johnston
Lynch
Marksberry
McGowan Jr
Paden
Spalding
Compton
Webb
Cattan
Chambers
Cook
Dennison
Duffy
Durham
Durham
Elmore
Ford
Friddle
Green
Harris
Hayes
Landals
Little
Lonkard
Lowry
McNutt
Miller
Ragsdale
Scott
Smith
Stone

501-650-0228
859-595-3405
859-707-3636
859-707-5281
2707667419
859-229-0209
859-229-0209
859-494-2509
502-387-4137
8593226168
502-319-1481
270-735-5499
5023311695
859-707-5281
2703005287
5022996572
5028214041
5024091346
2709466016
502-435-8652

502-939-3850
502-544-4633
8593214601
8594943131
606-875-7991
2707192020
5026418421
931-561-9802
859-552-5862
8593932575

8595883952

859-393-6314

502-503-7658
2709930122

Acct
First Name Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

S8R/ttt aN

Acct

O000000000000000000000O0000C00C00O0O0DOooOooO

O0000000000000000O0OO0O0O0O0OO00O00OOoooOoooooo

New, Need Need to

Setup Pay

O000000000000000000000O000000C000O0O0oOooOooO

External
Worker  Official Radio Corporate Webstreaming Totals
66709 66703 59100 66715
$9,090  $510 S0 S0 S0 $9,600
Paid $9,090  $510 S0 S0 S0 $9,600
Unpaid S0 S0 S0 $0 S0 S0
Paid $9,600.00 38 $9,600
Unpaid $0.00 0 S0

$9,600.00

WR24
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments ITR24

. Acct Acct New, Need Need to External
Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name [3 Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker Official Radio  Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor leenyc2500@hotmail.com $290  Worker Rachel Angolia 501-650-0228 D D D 66534 66528 59100 66540
Contractor dbesoc@windstream.net $330  Worker Debbie Beichler 502-558-5259 D D D $4,635 $11,255 S0 $0 $0 $15,890
Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $290  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 D D D Paid $4,495 $10,175 $0 $0 $0 $14,670
Contractor bkok@khsaa.org $180  Worker Barbara Kok 859-361-2044 O O [J  unpaid $140  $1,080 $0 $0 S0 $1,220
Contractor kcraig873@windstream.net $290  Worker Ken Craig 859-509-7761 D D D
Contractor david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us $410  Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D Paid $14,670.00 78 $14,670
Contractor magreenamyer@yahoo.com $330  Worker Mary Alice  Greenamyer 5025949950 D D D Unpaid =~ $1,220.00 11 $1,220
Contractor Chris.hawboldt@jessamine.kyschools.us $410  Worker Chris Hawboldt 502-797-0856 D D D $15,890.00
Contractor claudette.herald@grant.kyschools.us $250  Worker Claudette Herald 859-229-8981 D D D
Contractor jaymayphoto@gmail.com $140  Worker D Jay May 502-417-8329 D D D
Contractor zimmermanky@gmail.com $290  Worker Ben Zimmerman  859-391-6165 D D D
Contractor dallen1008 @gmail.com $175  Official Roy Douglas Allen 8594890335 D D D
Contractor coachbo@twc.com $235  Official Gordon Bocock 606-875-2467 D D D
Contractor charles.bolin@ky.gov $90  Official D Charles Bolin 6064957722 D D D
Contractor Ihboulware@gmail.com $135  Official Leonard Boulware 502-807-2605 D D D
Contractor joebuechler62@gmail.com $135  Official Joe Buechler 5023034597 D D D
Contractor centerurbubble@yahoo.com $175  Official Brian Campbell 6068752467 D D D
Contractor Jacob.carter@centre.edu $45  Official Jacob Carter 502-294-8318 D D D
Contractor rosezac727@aol.com $175  Official Rose Chalk 859-240-4010 D D D
Contractor jedimasteremeritus@yahoo.com $90  Official David Alan  Clark D D D
Contractor roland.dale502 @gmail.com $255  Official Roland Dale 502-321-2769 D D D
Contractor  Kadst@aol.com $135  Official Al Davis 502-387-9075 ad ad ad
Contractor kat75d@yahoo.com $135  Official Kathleen Dodsworth 8593512446 D D D
Contractor adam.donnelly@twc.com $45  Official D Adam Donnelly 5023962708 D D D
Contractor mikeeger92 @gmail.com $45  Official Eger Mike 484-716-3202 D D D
Contractor wes.fehrenbacher@henderson.kyschools.us $135  Official George Fehrenbacher 2707243948 D D D
Contractor dfreed14@hotmail.com $135  Official Dan Freed 8125495679 D D D
Contractor sadiegambrel@yahoo.com $140  Official Sadie Gambrel D D D 0
Contractor kenny.gay@leggett.com $45  Official Kenny Gay 8595950024 D D D 0
Contractor marcusjgoodwin87@gmail.com $45  Official D Marcus Goodwin 502-794-4268 D D D
Contractor parcanusa@yahoo.com $135  Official Stephen Grant 6063915539 D D D
Contractor james.greenlee@jefferson.kyschools.us $45  Official James Greenlee, 0 8126187827 D D D
Contractor agrimes502@yahoo.com $135  Official Andre Grimes 502-438-5246 D D D
Contractor Lacyjoy79@aol.com $135  Official Joy Lacy 5023867674 D D D
Contractor Angusdad101@gmail.com $45  Official Keith Hager D D D
Contractor jonathan.hall@fayette.kyschools.us $135  Official Jonathan Hall 859-619-1987 D D D
Contractor harrisdon3807 @gmail.com $135  Official D Don Harris 502-387-4490 D D D
Contractor billhearn3@yahoo.com $135  Official Bill Hearn 502-599-1510 D D D
Contractor thenderlight@yahoo.com $175  Official Timothy Henderlight 8598069254 D D D
Contractor Krhprc68@gmail.com $135  Official D Karen Henderson 813-382-5525 D D D
Contractor Hhill_l@outlook.com $135  Official Harold Hill 502-356-0114 O O O
Contractor ch2318@roadrunner.com $235  Official Walter Hopkins 2703164432 D D D
Contractor kshrtt@gmail.com $135  Official Karla Houston 5027770350 D D D
Contractor kjohnston@khsaa.org $235  Official Kathy Johnston 859-494-2509 D D D
Contractor teejayking@gmail.com $565  Official Timothy King 859-653-5907 D D D
Contractor teejayking@gmail.com $1,425  Worker Timothy King 859-653-5907 D D D
Contractor kennilinn@gmail.com $175  Official Kenni King D D D
Contractor klumps@att.net $135  Official D James Klump 502-310-1280 D D D
Contractor barryknapp25@gmail.com $175  Official Barry Knapp D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
donaldknieriem@att.net
carterlohr@gmail.com
bengalscribe@yahoo.com
sarretti@aol.com
pnmckee26@gmail.com
Pgmeyer51@gmail.com
fmiklavcic2@gmail.com
kennyfifi@aol.com
mrmorton3@icloud.com
mmmorton2000@gmail.com
jmutuse80@gmail.com
bernard.onan@gmail.com
mikea.orth@icloud.com
leahcpark@yahoo.com
markr990ky@aol.com
coachpattyrouse@gmail.com
vrowland77@gmail.com
pfrowland688@gmail.com
georgesand@aol.com
normdagg@aol.com
tamela.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
leslielsmith@att.net
damon.smith@holycrosshs.com
robecstacey@aol.com
Carynn.stewart@gmail.com
Michael.stratford@asbury.edu
tommytapscott@me.com
teegarden7@gmail.com
thomasc@berea.edu
set71969@gmail.com
Angiebtowns@gmail.com
bon_bon1967@hotmail.com
Cverhoven24@gmail.com
deaconwats@gmail.com
James.webb001@gmail.com
ronwwilson@twc.com
rwood957@gmail.com
jrwoosley@msn.com
yochum4@aol.com
wzy.jy@att.net
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Amount TypePay

$135

$90
$135
$265
$135
$135
$135
$195
$135
$135
$175

$90
$175
$135
$135
$415
$175
$175

$45
$175

$45
$135
$135
$175
$135
$135

$90
$265
$235
$175

$45
$135
$135
$135
$135
$175

$50
$135

$90
$135

Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official

KDNNKNNNKNNNKNNDKNNNKNNNNNNNKNNNNNNDNNND-

First Name [3 Last Name [4] Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

Donald
Carter
Mark
Linda
Paul
Philip
Frank
Kenneth
Morton
MiKayla
James W
Bernard
Michael
Leah
Mark K
Patricia
Vicki
Patrick
George
Michael P
Tamela
William (Bill)
Damon
Bob
Carynn
Michael
Tommy
Aaron
Chris
Suzi
Angie
Chiffon
Chris
Isaiah
James
Wilson
Robert
Jim
Angela
Bill

Knieriem
Lohr
Maloney
Sarrett-Mathis
McKee
Meyer
Miklavcic
Morton
Miranda
Morton
Mutuse
Onan
Orth
Park
Roche
Rouse
Rowland
Rowland
Sanderlin
Schultz
Smallwood
Smith, Jr.
Smith
Stacey
Stewart
Stratford
Tapscott
Teegarden
Thomas
Thomas
Towns
Vaughn
Verhoven
Watts
Webb
Ronald
Wood
Woosley
Yochum
Young

8127193632
2604373836
8596085722
502-396-4740
8599922905
859-229-1822

5023961999

502-553-5696
502-553-4748
859-248-7699
606-831-1318
8594966721

859-621-5356

2708728257
270-293-2726
2704549376
4043120945

8593913444
8593255694
5022992656
6064656303
859-489-4081

8594456436
8593144626
859-625-8017
5025339111
502-999-4026
859-583-6026
2703173157
2703005287
6063056587

5026088188

Acct

(IR TR T I ECII I TR TR T T [ )

Acct

O8O0 00000000000O’00000O00OO0DLO00DOO0O00O0O8000S

New, Need Need to

Setup

O00O0000000O000O00O0000OO0OO00OO0LO0DOOOLO0OObLoooa

Pay

O00O0000000O000O00O0000OO0OO00OO0LO0DOOOLO0OObLoooa

Worker

Official

Radio

External
Corporate Webstreaming Totals

ITR24
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Email Address [2]
bourne.kenney@gmail.com
rickbridges423@yahoo.com
les.broady@gmail.com
marnie9168@gmail.com
stevebrooks967 @gmail.com
fredbrown08@yahoo.com
glennbrown3764@gmail.com
broommaker@gmail.com
kcraig873@windstream.net
arthurdavis25@gmail.com
david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us
Marshaday6049@gmail.com
nanna.marsha@yahoo.com
cgazaway@outlook.com
dianeajcatsjj@aol.com
bjen1766@roadrunner.com
jcjones1216@gmail.com
jmkalb8@gmail.com
rickleigh@bellsouth.net
jmarksberry@khsaa.org
franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov
Rmills@sayreschool.org
marilynkelleymitchell@gmail.com
Cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us
jref211@gmail.com
mike.reeves@clinton.kyschools.us
glenn.spalding61@gmail.com
james.webb001@gmail.com
Maurie.Bedwell@bwpmlp.com
lucy.moore@rowan.kyschools.us
hcmullins@windstream.net
gwen.saylor@outlook.com
donnarae.tackett@gmail.com
dave.baker@wkyt.com
minatodd23@gmail.com
gstotelmyer@gmail.com
cameronmills@mac.com
carl.nathe@uky.edu
dave.baker@wkyt.com
minatodd23@gmail.com
gstotelmyer@gmail.com
cameronmills@mac.com
carl.nathe@uky.edu
joseph.allen@kysu.edu

5/3/2024 14:37:45

$450
$450
$490
$450
$450
$450
$450
$490
$550
$450
$450
$450
$450
$490
$450
$450
$450
$450
$380
$490
$450
$450
$490
$450
$450
$490
$490
$450
$490
$450
$450
$450
$450
$1,225
$875
$1,400
$1,000
$1,350
$175
$175
$200
$200
$150
$750

Amount TypePay

Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Worker
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
External Corporate

NKNS&N&NNNEENNNNNNKN&NNSNNNNNNNNNNNNNNKN&N&&-

Ken

Rick

Les
Marnie
Steve
Fred
Glenn
John
Ken

Jay
David
Bobby
Marsha
Charles
Diane
Burney
Jason
Madison
Rick

Jeff
Frank
Randy
Marilyn
Cassidy
James
Mike
Glenn
James
Maurie S
Lucy
Carole E
Gwen
Donna
Dave
Mina
Greg
Cameron
Carl
Dave
Mina
Greg
Cameron
Carl
Joseph

Bourne
Bridges
Broady
Broady
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Campbell
Craig
Davis Il
Dawson
Day

Day
Gazaway
Griffitt
Jenkins
Jones
Kalb
Leigh
Marksberry
McGowan Jr
Mills
Mitchell
Moore
Powell
Reeves
Spalding
Webb
Bedwell
Moore
Mullins
Saylor
Tackett
Baker
Todd
Stotelmyer
Mills
Nathe
Baker
Todd
Stotelmyer
Mills
Nathe
Allen

859-338-5398
859-595-3405
270-820-7474
270-265-1180
502-330-3129
859-608-3995
8592214425

502-331-1294
859-509-7761
859-200-4748
2707667419

859-229-0209
859-229-0209
502-553-0317
859-227-0213
8593967723

859-619-9622
606-782-7099
859-321-7355
8593226168

502-319-1481
502-229-0226
859-229-3253
6069755852

859-227-4275
6066880291

5023311695

2703005287

270-688-6716
6067760106

606-854-2329
606-362-9067
859-333-4215
859-312-7703
502-889-5423
859-979-1099
859-339-3568
859-227-8069
859-312-7703
502-889-5423
859-979-1099
859-339-3568
859-227-8069
502-319-2342

Acct

(LIRSS

Acct
First Name Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete

0000000000000000000000O0O0O00O00O00O000OO0O0OOODOOoooa

0000000000000000000000OO00O00O0O0O0O00O0O0O0bOoooOoooa

New, Need Need to

Setup Pay

00000000000000000O000O00O0OO00O00OO0O00O00O0OCO0bOOoOooOoooa

Worker Official
65209 65203

$15,200 $0

Paid $15,200 $0

Unpaid $0 30

Paid  $22,700.00 44

Unpaid $0.00 0
$22,700.00

Radio
65213
$6,750
$6,750

S0

$22,700
$0

External Corporate Webstreaming Totals

59100
$750
$750

$0

BBK24
65215
$0 $22,700
$0 $22,700
$0 $0
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments GBK24

. Acct Acct New, Need Need to
Type [1] Email Address [2] Amount TypePay First Name Last Name [4 Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete  Setup Pay Worker Official Radio  External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
Contractor bourne.kenney@gmail.com $450  Worker Ken Bourne 859-338-5398 O O O 65309 65303 65313 59100 65315
Contractor rickbridges423@yahoo.com $450  Worker Rick Bridges 859-595-3405 D D D $15,400 $0 $6,750 $750 $0 $22,900
Contractor les.broady@gmail.com $490  Worker Les Broady 270-820-7474 O O [ paid 415400  $0  $6,750 $750 $0 $22,900
Contractor marnie9168@gmail.com $450  Worker Marnie Broady 270-265-1180 D D D Unpaid S0 NI S0 $0 NI S0
Contractor stevebrooks967 @gmail.com $450  Worker Steve Brooks 502-330-3129 D D D
Contractor fredbrown08@yahoo.com $450  Worker Fred Brown 859-608-3995 O O [ Paid  $22,90000 45 $22,900
Contractor glennbrown3764@gmail.com $450  Worker Glenn Brown 8592214425 D D D Unpaid $0.00 0 $S0
Contractor broommaker@gmail.com $490  Worker John Campbell 502-331-1294 D D D $22,900.00
Contractor kcraig873@windstream.net $550  Worker Ken Craig 859-509-7761 D D D
Contractor arthurdavis25@gmail.com $450  Worker Jay Davis Il 859-200-4748 D D D
Contractor david.dawson@Iarue.kyschools.us $450  Worker David Dawson 2707667419 D D D
Contractor Marshaday6049@gmail.com $450  Worker Bobby Day 859-229-0209 D D D
Contractor nanna.marsha@yahoo.com $450  Worker Marsha Day 859-229-0209 D D D
Contractor mefulkerson@comcast.net $490  Worker Marty Fulkerson 270-735-2302 D D D
Contractor cgazaway@outlook.com $490  Worker Charles Gazaway 502-553-0317 D D D
Contractor dianeajcatsjj@aol.com $450  Worker Diane Griffitt 859-227-0213 D D I:I
Contractor bjen1766@roadrunner.com $450  Worker Burney Jenkins 8593967723 D D I:I
Contractor jcjones1216@gmail.com $450  Worker Jason Jones 859-619-9622 D D D
Contractor jmkalb8@gmail.com $380  Worker Madison  Kalb 606-782-7099 D D D
Contractor jmarksberry@khsaa.org $490  Worker Jeff Marksberry 8593226168 D D D
Contractor franklin.mcgowan@ky.gov $450  Worker Frank McGowan Jr 502-319-1481 D D D
Contractor marilynkelleymitchell @gmail.com $450  Worker Marilyn Mitchell 859-229-3253 D D D
Contractor Cassidy.moore@estill.kyschools.us $450  Worker Cassidy Moore 6069755852 D D D
Contractor bmorgan@caschools.us $450  Worker Brad Morgan 502-751-9827 D D D
Contractor jref211@gmail.com $450  Worker James Powell 859-227-4275 D D D
Contractor mike.reeves@clinton.kyschools.us $490  Worker Mike Reeves 6066880291 D D D
Contractor glenn.spalding61@gmail.com $490  Worker Glenn Spalding 5023311695 D D D
Contractor james.webb001@gmail.com $450  Worker James Webb 2703005287 D D D
Contractor Maurie.Bedwell@bwpmlp.com $490  Worker Maurie S Bedwell 270-688-6716 D D D
Contractor lucy.moore@rowan.kyschools.us $450  Worker Lucy Moore 6067760106 D D D
Contractor hcmullins@windstream.net $450  Worker Carole E Mullins 606-854-2329 D D D
Contractor gwen.saylor@outlook.com $450  Worker Gwen Saylor 606-362-9067 D D D
Contractor donnarae.tackett@gmail.com $450  Worker Donna Tackett 859-333-4215 D D D
Contractor muntzfamily5@gmail.com $875  Radio Julie Muntz 859-324-6968 O O O
Contractor minatodd23@gmail.com $1,000 Radio Mina Todd 502-889-5423 O O O
Contractor gstotelmyer@gmail.com $1,400 Radio Greg Stotelmyer  859-979-1099 D D I:I
Contractor cmraz240@yahoo.com $1,225 Radio Chuck Mraz 6063562772 D D I:I
Contractor carl.nathe@uky.edu $1,350 Radio Carl Nathe 859-227-8069 D D D
Contractor jcjones1216@gmail.com $200  Worker Jason Jones 859-619-9622 D D D
Contractor muntzfamily5@gmail.com $175 Radio Julie Muntz 859-324-6968 D D D
Contractor minatodd23@gmail.com $200 Radio Mina Todd 502-889-5423 D D D
Contractor gstotelmyer@gmail.com $200 Radio Greg Stotelmyer  859-979-1099 D D D
Contractor cmraz240@yahoo.com $175 Radio Chuck Mraz 6063562772 D D D
Contractor carl.nathe@uky.edu $150 Radio Carl Nathe 859-227-8069 D D D
Contractor joseph.allen@kysu.edu $750  External Corporate Joseph Allen 502-319-2342 D D D
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Worker Pay Arbiter Arbiterpay 23-24 Payments

Type [1]
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

5/3/2024 14:37:45

Email Address [2] Amount TypePay

- FirSt Name

OO000000000000Oobooo

NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH
NO MATCH

Acct Acct New, Need Need to
Last Name [ Cell Phone [5] Complete Incomplete Setup Pay Worker Official Radio External Corporate Webstreaming Totals
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad d O 0 %0 %0 $0 $0 $0
NO MATCH NO MATCH O O [ paid 0 %0 %0 $0 %0 $0
NO MATCH NO MATCH O O [ unpaid 0 %0 %0 %0 %0 %0
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad g d
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad O [0 paid $0.00 0 $0
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad ad [ unpaid $000 18 %0
NO MATCH NO MATCH O d ad $0.00
NO MATCH NO MATCH d O d
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad O O
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad a O
NO MATCH NO MATCH O d ad
NO MATCH NO MATCH d O ad
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad ad d
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad a O
NO MATCH NO MATCH O ad ad
NO MATCH NO MATCH O d d
NO MATCH NO MATCH ad a g
NO MATCH NO MATCH g ad ]

AR24
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